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DAY-1

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-17:30

TIME/SESSION
KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK
COFFEE/TEA BREAK
SESSIONS
LUNCH BREAK
SESSIONS
COFFEE,/TEA BREAK

SESSIONS

DAY-1

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-17:30

TIME/SESSION
KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK
COFFEE/TEA BREAK
SESSIONS
LUNCH BREAK
SESSIONS
COFFEE/TEA BREAK

SESSIONS

By

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30

ROOM 1

DAY 1 | MONDAY | JUL 15, 2024

DERMATOLOGY

PLASTIC SURGERY

ROOM 2 ROOM 3
COSMETOLOGY WORKSHOP
FACIAL REJUVENATION SYMPOSIUM

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

SKIN CANCER & MOHS
SURGERY

ABDOMINOPLASTY

16:00-16:20 COFFEE

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY

PIGMENTARY DISORDERS
BREAK/NETWORKING

AESTHETICS SURGERY

ROUND TABLE

YRF SESSIONS

SPECIAL SESSION

‘



DAY 2 | TUESDAY | JUL 16, 2024

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30

ROOM 1

DERMOSCOPY

TRICHOLOGY & HAIR
TRANSPLANT

ROOM 2

RHINOPLASTY AND
OTOPLASTY

NEUROSURGERY

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

COSMETIC DENTISTRY

COSMETIC PATHOLOGY

16:00-16:20 COFFEE

ADVANCES IN
COSMETOLOGY

CURRENT RESEARCH

CASE REPORTS IN COS-
METICS

BREAK/NETWORKING

ADVANCES IN
PLASTIC SURGERY

CONFERENCE HIGHLIGHTS )

ROOM 3

B2B Session

POSTER Session

ROUND TABLE

SYMPOSIA

WORKSHOP

*  Dermatology

Cosmetology

Plastic Surgery

Facial Rejuvenation

Skin Cancer & Mohs Surgery
Abdominoplasty

Craniofacial Surgery
Pigmentary Disorders

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Aesthetics Surgery

Submit Your
ABSTRACT

"N

*  Dermoscopy

*  Trichology & Hair Transplant

*  Rhinoplasty and Otoplasty

*  Neurosurgery

*  Business Practices

*  Cosmetic Dentistry

e Cosmetic Pathology

*  Current Research & Case Reports in Cosmetics

*  Recent Advances in Cosmetology & Plastic Surgery

Slots are open

REGISTER

—




UNIQUE
FEATURES

UNIQUE FEATURES

* The Career Guidance Workshops to the Graduates, Doctorates and
Post-Doctoral Fellows

*  Accepted Abstracts will be published in the respective journals and will
be labelled with a Digital Obiject Identification Number (DOI) provided
by Cross Ref (Free abstract publishing).

* Lifetime Speaker and Abstract pages created and indexed in Google
on your name, would get worldwide acknowledgment to your profile and
Research.

*  Group of attendees from the same lab /institute /university (or) anyone
who wish to attend the conference will be eligible for discounts.

* For Students Best Poster and Young Researcher Award.

ELIGIBILITY

* Young Investigators (e.g. Post-Graduate students, Post-doctoral fellows,
Trainees, Junior faculty) are the focus of this event.

*  Opportunity for young researchers to learn about the research areas of
their peers to increase their capacity as multidisciplinary researchers

BENIFITS

* The forum will provide an opportunity for collegial interaction with other
speakers and established celebrative across the globe.

*  Young Researcher Award will be given to the best presentation by the
organizing committee member.

SPEAKER’S PPT

*  You may submit your presentation to any of our onsite organizers on the
day of your talk. If your presentation is not compatible with our laptops,
then you may also use your own laptop.

YOUNG SPEAKERS

* This competition is open to all students (Graduates, Post Graduates and
Research Scholars not above the age of 35).

* The abstract submission deadline for poster competition will be closed one
month before the conference date (this is subject to change), hence all are
requested to submit their abstracts well in advance.

* The abstract should include complete details of the contestant (e.g., ab-
stract title, name, affiliation, abstract and biography etc).

* Abstracts have to be submitted through online or by email. Shortlisted ab-
stracts for the competition will be intimated through email and those will
be displayed on the website as well.

SUBMIT ABSTRACTS HERE EJEILE

https:/ /dermatology.teqres.com/abstract /4 .

E‘Er.
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