



	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK	09:00-10:00	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK
10:00-10:30	COFFEE/TEA BREAK		
		10:00-10:30	COFFEE/TEA BREAK
10:30-13:00	SESSIONS	10:30-13:00	SESSIONS
13:00-14:00	LUNCH BREAK	13:00-14:00	LUNCH BREAK
14:00-16:00	SESSIONS	14:00-16:00	SESSIONS
16:00-16:20	COFFEE/TEA BREAK	16:00-16:20	COFFEE/TEA BREAK
16:20-17:30	SESSIONS	16:20-17:30	SESSIONS

DAY 1 | MONDAY | JUL 15, 2024

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3			
11:00-12:00	DERMATOLOGY	COSMETOLOGY	WORKSHOP			
12:00-13:00	PLASTIC SURGERY	FACIAL REJUVENATION	SYMPOSIUM			
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK						
14:00-15:00	SKIN CANCER & MOHS SURGERY	CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY	ROUND TABLE			
15:00-16:00	ABDOMINOPLASTY	PIGMENTARY DISORDERS	YRF SESSIONS			
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING						
16:20-17:30	ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY	AESTHETICS SURGERY	SPECIAL SESSION			

DAY 2 | TUESDAY | JUL 16, 2024

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3				
11:00-12:00	DERMOSCOPY	RHINOPLASTY AND OTOPLASTY	B2B Session				
12:00-13:00	TRICHOLOGY & HAIR TRANSPLANT	NEUROSURGERY	POSTER Session				
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK							
14:00-15:00	COSMETIC DENTISTRY	CURRENT RESEARCH	ROUND TABLE				
15:00-16:00	COSMETIC PATHOLOGY	CASE REPORTS IN COS- METICS	SYMPOSIA				
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING							
16:20-17:30	ADVANCES IN COSMETOLOGY	ADVANCES IN PLASTIC SURGERY	WORKSHOP				



CONFERENCE HIGHLIGHTS

- Dermatology
- Cosmetology
- Plastic Surgery
- Facial Rejuvenation
- Skin Cancer & Mohs Surgery
- Abdominoplasty
- Craniofacial Surgery
- Pigmentary Disorders
- Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
- Aesthetics Surgery

- Dermoscopy
- Trichology & Hair Transplant
- Rhinoplasty and Otoplasty
- Neurosurgery
- Business Practices
- Cosmetic Dentistry
- Cosmetic Pathology
- Current Research & Case Reports in Cosmetics
- Recent Advances in Cosmetology & Plastic Surgery

Submit Your ABSTRACT

Slots are open **REGISTER**



UNIQUE FEATURES

- The Career Guidance Workshops to the Graduates, Doctorates and Post-Doctoral Fellows
- Accepted Abstracts will be published in the respective journals and will be labelled with a Digital Object Identification Number (DOI) provided by Cross Ref (Free abstract publishing).
- Lifetime Speaker and Abstract pages created and indexed in Google on your name, would get worldwide acknowledgment to your profile and Research.
- Group of attendees from the same lab/institute/university (or) anyone who wish to attend the conference will be eligible for discounts.
- For Students Best Poster and Young Researcher Award.



- Young Investigators (e.g. Post-Graduate students, Post-doctoral fellows, Trainees, Junior faculty) are the focus of this event.
- Opportunity for young researchers to learn about the research areas of their peers to increase their capacity as multidisciplinary researchers



- The forum will provide an opportunity for collegial interaction with other speakers and established celebrative across the globe.
- Young Researcher Award will be given to the best presentation by the organizing committee member.

SPEAKER'S PPT

You may submit your presentation to any of our onsite organizers on the day of your talk. If your presentation is not compatible with our laptops, then you may also use your own laptop.

YOUNG SPEAKERS

- This competition is open to all students (Graduates, Post Graduates and Research Scholars not above the age of 35).
- The abstract submission deadline for poster competition will be closed one month before the conference date (this is subject to change), hence all are requested to submit their abstracts well in advance.
- The abstract should include complete details of the contestant (e.g., abstract title, name, affiliation, abstract and biography etc).
- Abstracts have to be submitted through online or by email. Shortlisted abstracts for the competition will be intimated through email and those will be displayed on the website as well.

SUBMIT ABSTRACTS HERE

https://dermatology.tegres.com/abstract/4





YOUTH

FORUM

